

International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews

(Open Access, Peer Reviewed, International Journal)

(A+ Grade, Impact Factor 5.536)

ISSN 2582-7421

Sr. No: IJRPR 19478

Certificate of Acceptance & Publication

This certificate is awarded to Alifah Dwi Agustin, and certifies the acceptance for publication of research paper entitled "Ethical Leadership to Increase Employee Readiness to Change through Good Relations as a Mediation Variable at PT Pegadaian Wiyung Branch Surabaya, Indonesia" in "International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews", Volume 4, Issue 1, 2023.

Signed

Ashish Agarwal

IJRPR

Date 01/02/2023

Editor-in-Chief
International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews